Eko Bieg Wiosny

Miejsce
OPEN
1
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Imie
Michat
Patryk
Stefan
Jakub
Jakub
Kamil
Damian
Marek
tukasz
Kacper
Piotr
Przemystaw
Arkadiusz
Rafat
Marzena
Tomasz
Leszek
Cyprian
Marta
Aneta
Piotr

Maja
Julian
tukasz
Tomasz
Jan
Aleksander
Ewa
Katarzyna
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Renata
Joanna
Magdalena
Paulina
Martyna
Maria
Andrzej
Matgorzata
Edyta
Karina
Tomasz
Zofia

Pomiar czasu na zawodach
www.protempo.pl

Nazwisko
Rucinski
Kwasiborski
Dobaczewski
Aksamit
Borucki
Goszczynski
Degner
Karaszewski
Zaborowski
Borucki
Maciejewski
Adamski
Ziotkowski
Ostrowski
Rucinska
Lipczynski
Wesotowski
Rokicki
Kupinska
Gtowacka
Mikotajczyk
Maszewska
Stupski
Januszewski
Maszewski
Grabowski
Majewski
Januszewska
Adamkiewicz
Adamkiewicz
Miaskiewicz
Maszewska
Grzelecka
Majewska
Zmijewska
Sawicka
Stupska
Stupski
Sawicka
Sobolewska
Studzinska
Studzinski
Grabowska

Nr

139
124
142
130
136
105
104
113
134
135
116
103
140
117
138
115
122
118
114
133
132
127
146
112
126
109
125
111
102
101
123
128
110
129
131
144
147
148
145
141
119
120
107
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Klub

Active Runners Ptock
Active Runners Ptock
Active Runners Ptock

Active Runners Ptock

Grupa ELF
DZIKI

Active Runners Ptock

nie zrzeszony

nie zrzeszona

LENA LEMONIADA TEAM
LENA LEMONIADA TEAM

3 km

Czas
brutto
00:11:50

00:12:16
00:12:26
00:12:41
00:13:06
00:13:22
00:13:34
00:13:39
00:13:50
00:14:17
00:14:28
00:15:39
00:16:05
00:16:18
00:16:23
00:16:29
00:16:43
00:17:33
00:17:57
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:18:36
00:18:56
00:19:44
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:08
00:20:31
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:32
00:23:58
00:24:36
00:24:46
00:25:14
00:25:23
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:26:16
00:26:42
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:28:56

Rejestracja zawodnikéw na zawody
www.zapisyonline.com



Eko Bieg Wiosny

Miejsce Imig
OPEN

44 Andrzej
45 Joanna
46 Dagmara
47 Katarzyna

Pomiar czasu na zawodach
www.protempo.pl

Nazwisko

Grabowski
Koszela-Majewska
Fotek

Grabowska

Nr Pleé

108 M
137 K
143 K
106 K

Klub

3 km

Czas
brutto
00:28:57

00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:30

Rejestracja zawodnikéw na zawody
www.zapisyonline.com



